Tidewater Chapter VSCPA - 2019 Required Ethics Course
ODU Peninsula Graduate Center

July 25, 2019
Mcmber Payment
Name (Last) Name (First) Organization Phone Email Status  Status Signature
Adams Mark Ferguson Enterprises (757) 812-5319 mark.adams@ fergusosn.com Member
Aloba Wright Wright Aloba CPA PC (757) 826-6136 alobacpaiiaol.com !&9 o
Altschuler Alan Alan D. Altschuler, CPA (757) 873-1030 aaltschuler@yahoo.com Member
Bever Karen City of Hampton/Comm of the Revenue (757) 728-5020 kbever@hampton.gov
Borwick Leslie Carmines, Robbins & Company, PLC (757) 593-8320 dlborwick@cox.net
Brown WilllamR W R Brown & Co (804) 557-3630 brother-bill@msn.com Member
becky(@rebeccahbutlercpa.com
Butler Rebecca Rebecca H Butler CPA PC (757) 873-2760 rhbcpa950@acl.com Member
Carmine Tom Retired (757) 877-9206 tomcarmine@gmail.com Member
Chabo Ysaac CHABC LLC {(757)877-9443 chabo.va@cox.net Member
Corley John Medical Management Consulting Group (757)473-9226 john@mmcgonline.com Member
Edens Jacqueline  City of Hampton/Comm of the Revenue (757) 728-5021 jedens@hamplon.gov
Fagan Harry Hamry L. Fagan, P.C. (757) 870-5885 hfagan@harryfagancpa.com Member
Gamer Bo PBMares, LLP (757) 635-8395 bgarmer@pbmares.com Member
Hahn Marsha Marsha Hahn (757) 570-0048 mrhahncpaZ@gmail.com Member
Hamilton Roger Roger Hamilton {757) 871-2084 rogeriii@yahoo.com Member
HAWKINS JIN Supv of Shipbldg, Newport News (757} 380-2771 Jin.Hawkins@navy.mil
Joyner Mary City of Hampton/Comm of the Revenue (757) 728-5010 mjoyner@hampton.gov :!!& m = vy m
Kinnison Rebecca Jones CPA Group PC (757) 596-3046 becky(@jonescpagroup.com Member
Kochan Regina A. Rohm, Smith & Company P.C. (757) 223-9602 gkochan@dyscpa.com Member
Ledford M. Christine Christopher Newport University (757) 255-7212 christine.ledford@cnu.edu Member
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Name (Last)
Lloyd
Malvin
MecCormack
McDanald
MITCHELL
Montgomery
Morris
Nunn
Papadopulos
Price
Reed
Robbs
Sims
Suiter
Todd
White

White

Name (First)

Anna
Fred

John

K Spencer
ROBERT
Susan
Susan
Nancy
Nancy
Willie
Diane
Tammy
Vanessa
Mark
Wendy
Albert

Ashley

Tidewater Chapter VSCPA - 2019 Required Ethics Course
ODU Peninsula Graduate Center

Organization
Anna M. Lloyd, CPA, P.C.

Malvin, Riggins & Company
ITD Inc Ace Hardware
Christopher Newport University
Robert P Mitchell CPA PLLC
A. Rohm, Smith & Company, PC
Self

Newport Hospitality Group, Inc.
retired

Price Group Associates, P. C.
CNU

Versability Resources Inc.
Christopher Newport University
Maida Development Co
Stallings & Associates PC
Albert S. White, 111 CPA

AJ White & Associates LLC

Phone

July 25, 2019

Email

{757 223-9050 alloyd@annamlloydcpa.com

(757) 881-9600 adever@malvinriggins.com

{757) 253-0575 jmccormack4(@verizon.net

(757) 594-7941

spencer.mcdonald@cnu.edu

(757) 595-0443 rmitchell@rpmcpapllc.com

(757) 223-9602 smonigomery@dyscpa.com

{757) 872-6803 sbmcpa@gmail.com

{757) 221-0100 nancysnunni@gmail.com

(757) 871-6709 nancyptax@gmail.com

(757) 850-2180 wijprice@cox.net

{757) 570-8110 dreed@cnu.edu

(757) 896-6479 trobbs@versability.org

(757) 594-7823 vsims@cnu.edu

(757) 723-0785 msuiter@maida.com

(757) 365-0200 wrix2saves@gmail.com

(757) 715-7461

aswhite03@gmail.com

(757) 223-9433 ashiey@ajwhiteandassoc.com
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